L05000030568

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800056498298

06/27/05--01023--014 **30.00



N-07/13/05

4/

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

ro:	Registration Secti Division of Corpo						
SUBJE	CT: Iron Tulips I	nvestment Group LLC					
		(Name of Lir	nited Liability Company)			
		amendment and fee(s) are sub					
	W	ayne K. Ekren, Esq.					
		G.	lame of Person)				
	Attorney	at Law					
	\(\)	(1	Firm/Company)			g 05 🕳	П
	9330 Regen	icy Park Blvd.	•		LLAH	05 JUL 13 PM 1: 29	
			(Address)		Č.		T
	Port i	Richey, FL 34668				E TO	
	*	(City/	State and Zip Code)			器 29	,
For fu	ther information co	ncerning this matter, please o	ali:			7	
	Wayne K. Ekrei	n, Esq.	at (727	845-0700)		
		(Name of Person)	(Area Coo	le & Daytime 7	Celephone Number		-
Enclose	ed is a check for the fo	ollowing amount:					
□ \$2 5.	.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is		☐ \$60.00 Filing Certificate of Sta Certified Copy (additional copy	tus &	

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

July 5, 2005

WAYNE K. EKREN, ESQ. ATTORNEY AT LAW 9330 REGENCY PARK BLVD. PORT RICHEY, FL 34668

SUBJECT: IRON TULIPS INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC

Ref. Number: L05000030568

We have received your document for IRON TULIPS INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

In order to change the registered office, the registered agent must sign the specific language found on the enclosed form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 305A00044675 SECNETARY OF STALLAHASSEE, FLO

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

<u> Ir</u>	on Tulips Investment Group LLC
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on March 29, 2005 and assigned document number L05000030568
SECOND	: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:
	The managing Member is VMD, Inc., Vanessa M. Dazio, President ARTICLE II: The street address for the LLC is: 9330 Regency Park Blvd. Port Richey, FL 34668 The mailing address for the LLC is: 9330 Regency Park Blvd. Port Richey, FL 34668
Il statutes relativosition as regist	ne appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my ered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.
Signature of Reg	stered Agent
Dated July	VMD, Inc., by Vanessa M. Dazio, President Typed or printed name of signee
	•

Filing Fee: \$25.00